

---

LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 207 by  
Senator Morrish

---

- 1    AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2    On page 1, line 14, at the beginning of the line change "U.S." to "United States"
- 3    AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4    On page 7, line 8, following "Paragraph" change "C(2)" to "(2) of this Subsection"
- 5    AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6    On page 7, line 11, following "Paragraphs" and before "(1)" change "C" to "(C)"
- 7    AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8    On page 9, line 17, following "provisions of" and before "of this Section" change
- 9    "Paragraph C(2)(c)" to "Subparagraph (C)(2)(c)"